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V O T E 23 

O F F I C E O F T H E OMBUDSMAN 

S P E A K E R O F T H E A S S E M B L Y 

Hon. N. Clarke 

OMBUDSMAN 

D. McLeod-McKay 

• To provide independent oversight to promote privacy rights and fairness in public administration 
and that access to information is upheld by public and health care bodies. 

2016-17 SUPPLE- 2016-17 

VOTED MENTARY REVISED 

SUMMARY ($000s) TO DATE NO. 1 VOTE 

Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated 

Operation and Maintenance (Vote 23-1) 

Capital (Vote 23-2) 

Total Appropriations 

1,099 

80 

10 

25 

1,109 

105 

1,179 35 1,214 

2-3 



O F F I C E O F T H E OMBUDSMAN 

2016-17 SUPPLE­ 2016-17 

VOTED MENTARY REVISED 

D E T A I L S ($000s) TO DATE NO. 1 VOTE 

Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated 

Operation and Maintenance (Vote 23-1) 

Office of the Ombudsman 1,099 10 1,109 

Total Operation and Maintenance (Vote 23-1) 1,099 10 1,109 

Capital (Vote 23-2) 

Office of the Ombudsman 
Information Technology Equipment and Systems 78 25 103 

Total of Other Capital 2 0 2 

Total Capital (Vote 23-2) 80 25 105 

Total Appropriations 1,179 35 1,214 
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