OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN



This page left blank intentionally.

VOTE 23 OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

SPEAKER OF THE ASSEMBLY

Hon. N. Clarke

OMBUDSMAN

D. McLeod-McKay

• To provide independent oversight to promote privacy rights and fairness in public administration and that access to information is upheld by public and health care bodies.

2016-17 VOTED TO DATE	SUPPLE- MENTARY NO. 1	2016-17 REVISED VOTE
:		
1,099 80	10 25	1,109 105
1,179	35	1,214
	VOTED TO DATE 1,099 80	VOTED MENTARY TO DATE NO. 1 1,099 10 80 25

OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

	2016-17 VOTED	SUPPLE- MENTARY	2016-17 REVISED
DETAILS (\$000s)	TO DATE	NO. 1	VOTE
Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated			
Operation and Maintenance (Vote 23-1)			
Office of the Ombudsman	1,099	10	1,109
Total Operation and Maintenance (Vote 23-1)	1,099	10	1,109
Capital (Vote 23-2)			
Office of the Ombudsman Information Technology Equipment and Systems	78	25	103
Total of Other Capital	2	Ō	2
Total Capital (Vote 23-2)	80	25	105
Total Appropriations	1,179	35	1,214
•			